4 PIN TYPE A/B UNIVERSALPL RETROFITS
quad-tube
design
high output
01.08.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
Universal PL Lamps
• Replace CFL lamps with reliable, long-lasting, energy efficient LED
• Universal products operate on 120-277V or a compatible ballast

LED-7324-40K-G3
PL RETROFITS 4 PIN TYPE A/B UNIVERSAL
ORDERING GUIDE
PART #            UPC REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS CCT (K) BASE
LED-7318-27A
LED-7318-35A
LED-7318-40A
LED-7320-27K-G3
LED-7320-35K-G3
LED-7320-40K-G3
LED-7320-50K-G3
LED-7324-27K-G3
LED-7324-35K-G3
LED-7324-40K-G3
LED-7324-50K-G3
26W 4 Pin CFL
26W 4 Pin CFL
26W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
42W 4 Pin CFL
12W
12W